Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd  Louisville, KY 40245

School Phone: 502-244-3225 x1037  Fax: 502-244-1824  Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent Principal
Darin Long Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent

S Saturday Nov.12  Bullitt Central High School
Saturday Nov.19 @ North Laurel High School

(Hooparama)
Tuesday Nov.29 @ Henry Clay HS
Friday Dec.02  Whitefield Academy

Saturday Dec.03 @ Conner High School

Monday Dec. 05 John Hardin High School (2A
Play In Game)

Tuesday Dec. 06  Assumption High School
Friday Dec.09 (@ Ballard High School
Tuesday Dec. 13 Butler High School

Saturday Dec.17 @ OPEN (Girls Holiday
Basketball Tournament - Lex
Catholic 12/17 - 12/20)

Wednesday Dec.28 (@ OPEN (Carolina Invitational

28th - 30th)

@ OPEN (2A Sectional

Tournament 1/4 - 1/7)

Wednesday Jan. 04

Monday Jan. 09 Holy Cross High School -
Covington

Friday Jan. 13 @ OPEN (2A Tournament 1/13 -
1/15)

Tuesday Jan. 17 Lexington Christian Academy
Monday Jan. 23 @ OPEN (1/23 - 1/28th LIT)
Tuesday Jan. 31 Sacred Heart Academy
Thursday Feb.02 @ Mercy Academy

Friday Feb.03 @ Great Crossing High School
Monday Feb.06 @ Louisville Central

Tuesday Feb. 07 Eastern HS (Louisville)

Saturday Feb. 11
Out)

Tuesday Feb. 14 @ Dupont Manual High School
Friday Feb. 17 Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS

Place

Blue Gym
Franklin County High School

Henry Clay HS

Blue Gym

Conner High School
Blue Gym

Blue Gym

Ballard High School
Blue Gym

OPEN

OPEN

John Hardin High School
Blue Gym

OPEN

Blue Gym

OPEN

Blue Gym

Blue Gym

Great Crossing High School
Louisville Central

Blue Gym

@ OPEN (Butler Valentine Shoot OPEN

Dupont Manual High School
Blue Gym

Time

12:30PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
3:30PM
6:00PM

7:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
TBA

TBA

TBA

07:30PM

TBA

6:00PM
TBA
7:30PM
07:30 PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
TBA
TBA

TBA
7:30PM

11/15/2022  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	11/15/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

