Christian Academy of Louisville

700 S English Station Rd Louisville, KY 40245 School Phone: 502-244-3225 x1037 Fax: 502-244-1824

Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent Darin Long Principal Robbie Brown Athletic Director Brad Morgan

Varsity Basketball (Girls)

Winter 2022-2023

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Place	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Nov. 12	Bullitt Central High School	Blue Gym		12:30PM
Saturday	Nov. 19	@ North Laurel High School (<i>Hooparama</i>)	Franklin County High School		12:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 29	@ Henry Clay HS	Henry Clay HS		7:30PM
Friday	Dec. 02	Whitefield Academy	Blue Gym		7:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 03	@ Conner High School	Conner High School		3:30PM
Monday	Dec. 05	John Hardin High School (<i>2A</i> <i>Play In Game</i>)	Blue Gym		6:00PM
Tuesday	Dec. 06	Assumption High School	Blue Gym		7:30PM
Friday	Dec. 09	@ Ballard High School	Ballard High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Dec. 13	Butler High School	Blue Gym		7:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 17	@ OPEN (Girls Holiday Basketball Tournament - Lex Catholic 12/17 - 12/20)	OPEN		ТВА
Wednesday	Dec. 28	@ OPEN (Carolina Invitational 28th - 30th)	OPEN		ТВА
Wednesday	Jan. 04	@ OPEN (2A Sectional Tournament 1/4 - 1/7)	John Hardin High School		ТВА
Monday	Jan. 09	Holy Cross High School - Covington	Blue Gym		07:30PM
Friday	Jan. 13	@ OPEN (2A Tournament 1/13 - 1/15)	OPEN		ТВА
Tuesday	Jan. 17	Lexington Christian Academy	Blue Gym		6:00PM
Monday	Jan. 23	@ OPEN (1/23 - 1/28th LIT)	OPEN		TBA
Tuesday	Jan. 31	Sacred Heart Academy	Blue Gym		7:30PM
Thursday	Feb. 02	@ Mercy Academy	Blue Gym		07:30 PM
Friday	Feb. 03	@ Great Crossing High School	Great Crossing High School		7:30PM
Monday	Feb. 06	@ Louisville Central	Louisville Central		7:00PM
Tuesday	Feb. 07	Eastern HS (Louisville)	Blue Gym		TBA
Saturday	Feb. 11	@ OPEN (Butler Valentine Shoot Out)	OPEN		ТВА
Tuesday	Feb. 14	@ Dupont Manual High School	Dupont Manual High School		TBA
Friday	Feb. 17	Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS	Blue Gym		7:30PM